o el | /51D -R0I/O -~ 000D

STATE OF KANSAS : ’ F CP-
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION , orm GP-4

Give All Information Completely

Make Requifed Afdavit ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wichits, Kansas Meade County. Sec—10. Twp.33 S Rge. _ (£)_29(w)
NORTH " Location as “NE/CNWXSWX" or footage from lines.-
. Lease Owner_ Edwin G, Bradley .
| Lease Name Berghaus Well No.__1

1

| J S,
i I Office Address_ 826 Union Center - Wichita, Kansas 67202 -
l Character of Well. (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole

i
I Date well completed . October 16 7 1967
! Application for plugging fled October 16 19.67
[ $10- Application for plugging approved-_ Qctober 16 19687
1 " Plugging. commenced 4:00 p.m. . October 16 10 67
|
1

— Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry and Abandoned

!

|

I

!

I

|

: . Plugging completed 6:00 Palll, October 16 - 19, 67
—r

|

[

If a producing well is abandonéd, date of last production ._ l 19

l - Was permission obtained from the Conservabon Division or its agents 'before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Yes
Section Plat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well_Ed' Eads, Sublette, Kansas
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom: - Total Depthof Well_____ __ Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ‘CASING RECORD.
FORMATION CONTENT ° FROM To . s=izE 1 eerw PULLED DUT
8-5/8" | 1384°* =0-

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was phigged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the methiod or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
e feet for each plug set.

Ran in with open end drill pipe and spotted 35 sx. cement from 700' to 600' and
15 sx. from 45* to bottom of celler .

Flim]]
(.'1 M
o 7 e &a, .’J’“"a--

— e T

=% I95;
@Dﬂjn-., } )
LTI
iy 1. Olhs
N g s_bimg
(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor RJ.ne Drilling Company, Inc,
Address Suite 600 - 300 West Douglas.-. chhlta, Kansas 67202

STATE OF /796/"’9-4'—'——/ COUNTY OF sS.
W
. /&M /V (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being Erst duly sworn on ath, says: That I have knowledge of the fpcts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well.as filed and that the same are true and correct. So Melp me God. y M\/

(Signature)

o ‘ . oo~ : —
SRS N ZYW 2 %-} WM} f)
TRl L T “" . - {Address) :
a3 Stmscnmm AND SWOI-\.N TO before me this__ . 5 Jf _day of @4/%) . - 19_@

.\
i FAD _ )
-

M;J:cn'nmts.‘nun erpirﬂ Q A,ZA .77’5/ 7 7 7/

\. G AT
l“\-’ \..L “@%@"
RGNt

.y
! n
\_H'\“

Notary Public.




BERGHAUS WELL NO, 1

CONTRACTOR:

STARTED:

RINE DRILLING COMPANY, INC,

OCTOBER 4, 1967

Sand and' Gravel

Red Bed, Gypsum & Sand

Red Bed

Red Bed, Anhy. Strgs.

Anhydrite

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Streaks
§ Shale
Streaks
& Shale

Shale & Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
.Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

§ Shale

Streaks
§ Shale
Streaks
§ Shale

Streaks
§ Shale

Streaks

Streaks

Streaks’

STATE OF KANSAS )

)

COUNTY OF SEDGWICKY

0"

183
1040
1876!

2655"
2867"
30351
3508"
35541
3885"
4070"
4750"
49291
5022¢
5160"
5305¢
5341
5420"
5480°
5577"
5610"
5708"
5713

183!
1040
1876"
2655

2867"
3035"
3508"
3554°
3885"
4070°
4750"
4929"

5022

5160
5305°
5341
5420
54801
5577'
5610

5708"*

5713
5738'

15 ~//F-30/(0 -O 000

C E/2 NE

SECTION 10-33S-29W

MEADE COUNTY, KANSAS

COMPLETED: OCTOBER .17, 1967

Totco - 3/4° @ 1390

Ran 35 jts. 8 5/8" c¢sg, to 1384
w/550 sx, Poz mis 2% gel, 2% CC
Followed. w/200 common 2% CC

-

Totco - 3/4° @ 4067" (R¥j g cn o

VASE e ) 5
BT AN

96T 26 195,

CONs s,
‘ “%ﬁggﬁnum Divizy,_ 4,
Totco 1 1/4° @ 5479 3, Rangag

Totco 3/4° @ 5728"

Laid down D.P. & plugged @ 700' & 60'

A

I, R. M. Green, do hereby certify that the above is a true and accurate log of the

Berghaus Well No, 1, located D of E/2 of NE of Section 10-335-29W, Meade County, Kansas.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of October, 7. ,422;;7;;¢;7

My Commission Expires: 6/14/70

reen, cecretary~lreasurer

Torén E. Lake, WRfAny, Pupire; =~ -~



