STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

WELL PI	LUGGING	RECORD
---------	---------	--------

211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	Meade		Counts	. Sec. 10 Tv	vo.33 S Rge.	(E) 29 (W)
NORTH	Location as "NE/C		r footage from			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lease Owner E	dwin G	<u>Bradley</u>			
	Lease Name.	<u>Berghaus</u>	3			Well No. 1
· '1	Office Address 8					<u> </u>
	Character of Well				ory Hole	<u> </u>
	Date well complete			Octob Octob		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Application for plu					19 67
	Application for plu		0. n m	Octob		19.67 19.67
	Plugging commend Plugging complete		00 p.m.	Octob	er 16	19 67
	Reason for abando				Ory and Al	pandoned
	Meason for abando	innent of wen	or producing	, tonnauon	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	If a producing we	ll is abandone	d date of la	st production		
<u></u>	•			-		ore plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced? <u>Ye</u>	S				
me of Conservation Agent who suj	pervised plugging of this w	_{vell} Ed Ea	ads, Sub	<u>lette, Kans</u>	as	
oducing formation						WellFeet
ow depth and thickness of all water	er, oil and gas formations.					
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOF	str.c				:	TACING DECORD
OIL, GAS ON WATER RECOF						CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT
				8-5/8"	1384	-0-
						ļ <u>.</u>
			<u> </u>	 		
	_			<u> </u>	·	
	<u> </u>					
	 ,			'		
	 			-		
_ 	<u> </u>					4
				····		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
					130	
					17.	15/ to
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				- Olippin	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 			<u>-</u> -	Ω_{Dr}	AT CALABOTE CO.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					26	700
·				Con		136/
		<u> </u>		- CO	SEMUAT.	
		- -			SERVATION I Wenito, Kana	DIVINI
					cg, / Cill	<u> </u>
_ 		 	-			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			_			 -
	(If additional des	scription is necess	sary, use BACK	of this sheet)	 	
	<u>ne Drilling Comp</u>	any, Inc.	•		0000	
	.ne Drilling Comp uite 600 – 300 W	any, Inc.	•		sas 6720	2
	<u>ne Drilling Comp</u>	any, Inc.	•		sas 6720	2
dress St	ne Drilling Compuite 600 - 300 W	est Dougl	•		sas 6720	2
ddress St	<u>ne Drilling Comp</u>	est Dougl	las - Wi	chita, Kans	SS.	
ATE OF Languages	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Dougl	las - Wi	chita, Kans	ss.	of the above-described
ATE OF Janana Il, being first duly sworn on oath,	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Dougl	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	chita, Kans	ss.	of the above-described
	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglery OF(e	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	chita, Kans	ss.	of the above-described
ATE OF Sansyall, being first duly sworn on oath,	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Dougl	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	chita, Kans	ss. r or operator) herein contain	of the above-described
ATE OF Sansyall, being first duly sworn on oath,	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglery OF(e	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	chita, Kans	ss.	of the above-described
CATE OF Angular State of State of Angular State of State	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglery OF(e	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	winer) or (owner of the standard of the standa	ss. r or operator) herein contain	of the above-described
ATE OF Janguer on oath, being first duly sworn on oath,	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglery OF(e	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	winer) or (owner of the standard of the standa	ss. r or operator) herein contain haw lenter	of the above-described
ATE OF Angular on oath, ove-described well as filed and the	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglest	las - Wi mployee of concess, stateme	winer) or (owner of the standard of the standa	ss. r or operator) herein contain haw lenter	of the above-described
ATE OF Janguer ATE OF	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglest	mployee of concess statements, statements and the concess of the c	chita, Kans where or (owner nts, and matters Geo. R. E	ss. r or operator) herein contain haw lenter	of the above-described
ATE OF Angular ATE OF	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglest	mployee of concess statements, statements and the concess of the c	winer) or (owner of the standard of the standa	ss. r or operator) herein contain haw lenter	of the above-described and the log of the
TE OF Anomalous Subscribed well as filed and the Subscribed AND SWORN TO bef	ne Drilling Compute 600 - 300 Wo	est Douglest	mployee of concess statements, statements and the concess of the c	chita, Kans where or (owner nts, and matters Geo. R. E	ss. r or operator) herein contain haw lenter	of the above-described and the log of the

C E/2 NE

SECTION 10-33S-29W MEADE COUNTY, KANSAS

BERGHAUS WELL NO. 1

CONTRACTOR:

RINE DRILLING COMPANY, INC.

STARTED:

OCTOBER 4, 1967

COMPLETED:

OCTOBER 17, 1967

	<u>L O G</u>	•
Sand and Gravel	0 - 183	t e
Red Bed, Gypsum & Sand	183' - 1040	1
Red Bed	1040' - 1876	' Totco - 3/4 ⁰ @ 1390'
Red Bed, Anhy. Strgs.	1876' - 265 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Anhydrite	2655 - 2867	
Lime Streaks	2867* - 3035	
Lime & Shale	30351 - 3508	
Lime Streaks	3508' - 3554	1
Lime & Shale	3554* - 3885	•
Shale & Lime Streaks	3885 - 4070	Totco - 3/4° @ 4067' PE CORPORATION POSSESSES
Lime & Shale	4070' - 4750	Safe one was the state of
Lime	4750' - 4929	ONE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Lime Streaks	4929 - ,5022	' Ora
Lime & Shale	5022' - 5160	agt 26 196/
Lime Streaks	5160 - 5305	1
Lime & Shale	5305' - 5341	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kanna
Lime	5341' - 5420	Wichita W DIVISION
Lime Streaks	5420* - 5480	Totco 1 1/4° @ 5479' Wichita, Kansas
Lime & Shale	5480' - 5577	t · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Lime	5577' - 5610	•
Lime Streaks	5610' - 5708	! ,
Lime	5708' - 5713	•
Lime Streaks	57 13' - 5738	' Totco 3/4 ⁰ @ 5728'
	•	Laid down D.P. & plugged @ 700' & 60'

STATE OF KANSAS)

SS.
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

I, R. M. Green, do hereby certify that the above is a true and accurate log of the Berghaus Well No. 1, located D of E/2 of NE of Section 10-33S-29W, Meade County, Kansas.

B. M. Steen

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of October, 1967.

My Commission Expires: 6/14/70

Loren E. Lake, Wordary, Public-